Subject

HOD
HOD
HOD
HOD
HOD
HOD
HOD/HODH
HODC
HODC
HODC
HODC
HODH
HODH

HODH
HODH
HODL
HODL
HODL

Subject

HOD

HOD
HODC
HODC
HODI
HODI
HODL
HODL
HODL
HODL
HODL

Domain Course Checklist

HOD majors will choose 2 courses from each of the 3 Domain areas.

Catalog #

2051
4987
2260
2400
3200
3300
3890/3650
3232
3312
3332
3650
3211
3650

3650
3650
3204
3254
3284

Catalog #

2051
4987
3262
3650
3220
3240
3224
3234
3264
3274
3890

Domain 1: Individual/Interpersonal

Study Abroad/Transfer Coursework

HOD Honors Seminar (with instructor permission)

Economics of Human Resources

Talent Management and Organizational Fit**

Introduction to Data Science

Judgment and Analytical Reasoning

The Self & Personal Development*

Ethics for Human Development Professionals

Procedures in Transition to Adult Life (only offered as SPEDS 3312)
High Poverty Youth: Improving Outcomes (cross-listed with SPED 3332)
CLD Seminar: Positive Youth Development*

Introduction to Counseling

HHS Seminar: Alcohol Drugs & Emerging Adulthood*

HHS Seminar: Sexualities, Health & Society*

HHS Seminar: Social Norms & Health Behaviors*
Leadership Theory and Practice (multiple sections)
Human Resource Management

Gender and Leadership

Domain 2: Organizational/Group

Study Abroad/Transfer Coursework

HOD Honors Seminar (with instructor permission)
Social Entrepreneurship: Principles and Application

CLD Seminar: Non-Profit Management*

International Organizations and Economic Development
Effectiveness in International For-Profit Organizations
Analyzing Organizational Effectiveness

Advanced Organizational Theory

Evidence-based Practice in Organizations

Managing Organizational Change

LOE Special Topic: Continuous Improvement in Organizations*

(Continued on next page)



Domain Course Checklist

Subject Catalog # Domain 3: Community/Policy
HOD 2051 Study Abroad/Transfer Coursework
HOD 4987 HOD Honors Seminar (with instructor permission)
HODC 3202 Community Development Theory
HODC 3242 Environmental Politics and Justice
HODC 3342 Introduction to Community Psychology
HODC 3352 Philanthropy and Social Problem Solving
HODC 3650 CLD Seminar: Environmental Health: Water Justice*
HODC 3650 CLD Seminar: Homelessness & What to Do About It*
HODC 3650 CLD Seminar: Social Determinants of Health*
HODC/H 3650 CLD/HHS Seminar: Food & Community Development*
HODC/H 3650 CLD/HHS Seminar: Health Equity & Community Power*
HODE 3205 Education Policy Analysis Methods
HODE 3215 Education and Public Policy
HODE 3225 Introduction to Public Finance of Education
HODH 3221 Health Service Delivery to Diverse Populations
HODH 3650 HHS Seminar: Environmental Health*
HODI 3200 Global Dimensions of Community Development
HODI 3230 Education and Economic Development
HODI 3260 Education in the Asia-Pacific Region: Development, Reform, and Innovation
HODI 3270 Global Sustainable Development

* Seminar or special topic course; not permanent course
**HOD 2400 will not be part of the HOD Professional Core if a student chooses the Domain
Option



