## **Domain Course Checklist**

## **HOD majors will choose 2 courses from each of the 3 Domain areas.**

Subject	Catalog #	Domain 1: Individual/Interpersonal
HOD	2051	Study Abroad/Transfer Coursework
HOD	4987	HOD Honors Seminar (with instructor permission)
HOD	2260	Economics of Human Resources
HOD	2400	Talent Management and Organizational Fit**
HOD	3200	Introduction to Data Science
HOD	3300	Judgment and Analytical Reasoning
HOD/HODH	3890/3650	The Self & Personal Development*
HODC	3232	Ethics for Human Development Professionals
HODC	3312	Procedures in Transition to Adult Life (only offered as SPEDS 3312)
HODC	3332	High Poverty Youth: Improving Outcomes (cross-listed with SPED 3332)
HODC	3650	CLD Seminar: Positive Youth Development*
HODH	3211	Introduction to Counseling
HODH	3650	HHS Seminar: Alcohol Drugs & Emerging Adulthood*
HODH	3650	HHS Seminar: Sexualities, Health & Society*
HODH	3650	HHS Seminar: Social Norms & Health Behaviors*
HODL	3204	Leadership Theory and Practice (multiple sections)
HODL	3254	Human Resource Management
HODL	3284	Gender and Leadership

Subject	Catalog #	Domain 2: Organizational/Group
HOD	2054	Charles Abarra d'Transfer Commanda
HOD	2051	Study Abroad/Transfer Coursework
HOD	4987	HOD Honors Seminar (with instructor permission)
HODC	3262	Social Entrepreneurship: Principles and Application
HODC	3650	CLD Seminar: Non-Profit Management*
HODI	3220	International Organizations and Economic Development
HODI	3240	Effectiveness in International For-Profit Organizations
HODL	3224	Analyzing Organizational Effectiveness
HODL	3234	Advanced Organizational Theory
HODL	3264	Evidence-based Practice in Organizations
HODL	3274	Managing Organizational Change
HODL	3890	LOE Special Topic: Continuous Improvement in Organizations*

(Continued on next page)

## **Domain Course Checklist**

Su	ubject	Catalog #	Domain 3: Community/Policy
	HOD	2051	Study Abroad/Transfer Coursework
	HOD	4987	HOD Honors Seminar (with instructor permission)
H	HODC	3202	Community Development Theory
F	HODC	3242	Environmental Politics and Justice
H	HODC	3342	Introduction to Community Psychology
F	HODC	3352	Philanthropy and Social Problem Solving
H	HODC	3650	CLD Seminar: Environmental Health: Water Justice*
H	HODC	3650	CLD Seminar: Homelessness & What to Do About It*
H	HODC	3650	CLD Seminar: Social Determinants of Health*
Н	ODC/H	3650	CLD/HHS Seminar: Food & Community Development*
Н	ODC/H	3650	CLD/HHS Seminar: Health Equity & Community Power*
H	HODE	3205	Education Policy Analysis Methods
H	HODE	3215	Education and Public Policy
H	HODE	3225	Introduction to Public Finance of Education
H	HODH	3221	Health Service Delivery to Diverse Populations
H	HODH	3650	HHS Seminar: Environmental Health*
H	HODI	3200	Global Dimensions of Community Development
H	HODI	3230	Education and Economic Development
H	HODI	3260	Education in the Asia-Pacific Region: Development, Reform, and Innovation
H	HODI	3270	Global Sustainable Development

<sup>\*</sup> Seminar or special topic course; not permanent course

<sup>\*\*</sup>HOD 2400 will not be part of the HOD Professional Core if a student chooses the Domain Option